
男 女 小計 男 女 小計

授證 66 97 163 35 35 70 233

展延 4 5 9 7 17 24 33

授證 8 14 22 17 12 29 51

展延 84 108 192 31 41 72 264

授證 81 127 208 59 50 109 317

展延 11 17 28 24 30 54 82

授證 109 174 283 66 77 143 426

展延 14 22 36 21 35 56 92

授證 179 318 497 97 105 202 699

展延 17 32 49 22 32 54 103

授證 130 279 409 88 151 239 648

展延 24 49 73 58 59 117 190

727 1242 1969 525 644 1169 3138

111年

112年

類型

總計

※係於該年度具合格資格證書數之統計。

107〜112年國民體適能指導員合格證書數及性別統計

年度
初級 中級

總計

107年

108年

109年

110年


